
Division 2                        6 teams                   2023 

Edwinstowe  

Wk Day  Date  Venue Opponents Comments 

1 Tue 2 May H Nelsons Ashes  
2 Tue 9 May A Thoresby Colliery B  

3 Tue 16 May A Newark R M   

4     Cup fixture week 

5 Tue 30 May H Collingham   

6 Tue 6 June A Newark Rugby Club At Collingham  

7 Wed 14 June A Nelsons Ashes  

8     Cup fixture week 

9 Tue 27 June H Thoresby Colliery B  

10 Tue 4 July H Newark R M  

11 Tue 11 July A Collingham  
12 Tue 18 July H Newark Rugby Club  

13     Cup fixture week 
14 Tu/We 1/2 Aug   For re arranged 
 

Crawley Cup 

 
Round 1 / Quarter Final 

To be played WEEK 4 

Semi Finals 

To be played WEEK 8 

Final 

Tue 25  July at Coddington & 

Winthorpe  
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